# **ELECTRIC SERVICE ORDER FORM**

#### Below is sold in 20 AMP increments. The cost is for the duration of the show.

Order # of 20 AMP increments needed. i.e. a 50 AMP service would require an order of three 20 AMP increments to provide the needed 50 AMPS.

Please note floor rates increase if ordered day of load in/show if not purchased in advance. If you rent equipment please remember to return it after the show.

\*If you are paying by check you must mail in with check payable to DeVos Place at least 7 days prior to the event load-in. Please mail to DeVos Place, Attn. Katie Oquist, 303 N Monroe NW, Grand Rapids MI 49503.

# CONTACT INFORMATION

**First Name** 

Last Name

Email Address

# **COMPANY INFORMATION**

Organization

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

City

State

Zip Code

Phone Number

# EVENT INFO

**Event Name** 

Booth Name & Number

Event Date

## **REQUESTED ITEMS**

Pre-Show Standard Outlet 20 AMPS 110 Volts #\_\_\_\_\_\_\$100.00 Pre-Show 208 Single Phase #\_\_\_\_\_\_\$120.00 Pre-Show 208 Three Phase #\_\_\_\_\_\_\$160.00 Pre-Show 480 Single Phase #\_\_\_\_\_\$240 Pre-Show 480 Three Phase #\_\_\_\_\_\$280

### **EQUIPMENT RENTAL**

Power Strip Rental \*Please remember to return after usage #\_\_\_\_\_ \$20.00 Extension Cord Rental \*Please remember to return after usage #\_\_\_\_\_ \$40.00

#### TOTAL COST: \$

If you do not order an adequate amount of amperage for your equipment (1) you will be charged the floor rate for the increase and (2) we will not guarentee that your power will be installed by the start of the show. Please read all rules/regulations on website.

Please contact Katie Oquist at 616-742-6534 or koquist@asmgrandrapids.com with any questions or concerns.

**PAYMENT:** Make check payable to DeVos Place and mail to:

DEVOS PLACE.

DeVos Place Electric Order 303 Monroe Ave. NW, Grand Rapids, MI 49503